
AFFILIATE MEMBER ROSTER  
*updated 11/18/2021* 
 
ADVANCED HOME INSPECTION 
11595 Hubbard Lake Rd 
Hubbard Lake, MI 49747 
Ph: (989) 727-4444 
Or: (877) 230-3200 
Fx: (989) 727-4444 
Contact: Ron Borke 
E-Mail: borkel@alpenaschools.com 
 
ALPENA ALCONA AREA CREDIT UNION 
1100 South Bagley Street 
PO Box 515 
Alpena, MI  49707 
Ph: (989) 354-1614 
Fx:  (989) 354-2428 
Contact:  LeAnn Schultz 
E-Mail:  Ischultz@aaacu.com 
Web site: www.aaacu.com 
 
ALPINE TITLE & ESCROW OF OTSEGO COUNTY 
114 E. Main 
Gaylord, MI  49735 
Ph: (989) 732-7562 
Fx: (989) 732-6392 
Contact:  Rita Johnson 
E-Mail: rjohnson@alpinetitleco.com 
 
AMERICA’S PREFERRED HOME WARRANTY CO. 
2727 Spring Arbor Road 
Jackson, MI  49203 
Ph: (800)-648-5006 
       (989) 889-1698 
Fx: (989) 479-2652 
Contact:  Paul Bailey 
E-Mail:  pbailey@aphw.com  
Website:  www.aphw.org 
 
AMERI  FIRST HOME MORTGAGE 
138 N Otsego Ave 
Gaylord, MI  49735 
Ph: (989) 732-3526 
Fx: (989) 732-1999 
Contact:  David Gahm & Terry Sorrenson 
 

 
 
 
 
E-Mail:  dgahm@amerifirst.com  

tsorenson@amerifirst.com 
 
AMERICAN FINANCIAL NETWORK, INC. 
4060 N M-75, Suite 202 
Walloon, MI. 49796 
Ph: (231) 622-1604 
Fx: (231) 279-8018 
Contact: Russ Schlehuber 
E-Mail: rschlehuber@afncorp.com 
 
AMERI FIRST HOME MORTGAGE-CHEBOYGAN 
11501 N. Straits Hwy 
P.O. Box 344 
Cheboygan, MI 49721 
Ph:  (231) 627-5000 
Fx:  (989) 688-5903 
Contact:  Carin Andersson 
Email:  candersson@amerifirst.com 
 
BIG MOOSE HOME INSPECTIONS, INC. 
1002 E. Lead St. #6 
Bessemer, MI 49911 
Ph: (800) 531-0233 
Fx: (800) 524-6694 
Contact:  Tom Ruemenapp 
E-Mail:  tom@bigmoosehomeinspections.com 
 
CITIZENS NATIONAL BANK OF CHEBOYGAN* 
303 N. Main Street, PO Box 10 
Cheboygabn, MI 49721 
Ph: (231) 627-7111 
Fx: @231) 627-7283 
Contact: Steve Crusoe 
E-Mail:  crusoes@cnbismybank.com 
Website:  www.cnbismybank.com  
 
FAIR WINDS HOME INSPECTION, LLC 
13737 US HIGHWAY 23 S 
Ossineke, MI 49766 
Ph: (989) 884-1495  
Contact: Dustin Sawmiller  
E-Mail: fairwindsinspections@gmail.com 
Website: www.FairWindsMI.com 
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GREEN STONE FARM CREDIT SERVICES 
7597 Mackinaw Trail 
Cadillac, MI 49601 
Ph: (231) 775-1361 
Fx: (231) 775-1724 
Contact:  Kimberly Cool 
E-Mail: Kimberly.cool@greenstonefcs.com 
Website:  www.greenstonefcs.com 
 
GREEN STONE FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF 
MT. PLEASANT 
1075 N. Mission ST 
Mt. Pleasant,  MI 48858 
Ph: (989) 773-5175 
Fx: (989) 773-3728 
Contact:  Elise Pollote 
                 Lyndsy Zeitz 
E-Mail:  elise.pollote@greenstonefcs.com 
               Lyndsy.zeitz@greestonefcs.com 
 
HAWK-EYE HOME INSPECTION CO.  
4339 Turtle Lake Rd 
Gaylord, MI. 49735  
Ph:  (989) 858-3706  
Contact:  Bob Baur 
Email:  bobbaur12@gmail.com  
 
HUNTINGTON BANK 
100 E Main St 
Gaylord, MI 49735 
Ph: (989) 731-7333 
Fx:  (989) 732-8404 
Contact: Amy Florian 
E-Mail: Amy.B.Florian@huntington.com 
 
INSIDEOUT INSPECTIONS PLUS  
7330 Willowbrook Circle 
Mancelona, MI 49659 
Ph: (231) 714-6880 
Contact: Lori Pavlika 
E-Mail: office@insideoutinspectionsplus.net  
              lori@insideoutinspectionsplus.net 
  
KBS MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS 
302 W. Wright Ave. 
Shepherd, MI. 48883 
Ph: (989) 567-2050 

Fx: (989) 331-6603 
Contact: Nancy Kellicut or Kara Feger 
Email: hometownlendingteam@gmail.com 
 
L & A HOME INSPECTIONS 
3814 Country Club Rd 
Petoskey, MI. 49770 
Ph: (231) 373-7471 
Contact: Matthew Lewis 
Email: landainpections@gmail.com 
 
MICHIGAN STATE HOUSING DEVELOPMENT 
AUTHORITY 
735 East Michigan Ave. 
Lansing, MI  48909 
Ph:  (517) 373-9866 
Fx: (517) 373-2450 
Contact:  Nancy Baker 
E-Mail:   nbaker1@michigan.gov 
 
NICOLET BANK-ALPENA MAIN BRANCH - 
SERVICING ALPENA,PRESQUE ISLE, ROGERS 
CITY, HUBBARD LAKE, OSSINEKE, HARRISVILLE 
100 S Second Ave 
Alpena,  MI  49707 
Ph: (989) 354-7323 or (800) 498-0013 
Fx: (989) 354-8671 
Contact:  Jo’Lee Dorie 
E-Mail:  jdorie@nicoletbank.com 
Website:  www.bankmbank.com  
 
NICOLET BANK-RIPLEY BRANCH SERVICING 
ALPENA, 
PRESQUE ISLE, OSCODA, HUBBARD LAKE, 
OSSINEKE, HARRISVILLE 
300 S Ripley Blvd 
Alpena, MI  49707 
Ph: (989) 354-7355 
Fx: (989) 354-5174 
Contact:  Paulette Rosnowski 
E-Mail:  proznowski@nicoletbank.com 
Website:  www.bankmbank.com  
 
NICOLET BANK-CHEBOYGAN  BRANCH- 
SERVICING 
CHEBOYGAN, GAYLORD, INDIAN RIVER 
ALANSON, PETOSKEY, BOYNE 
350 South Main 
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Cheboygan MI  49721 
Ph: (231) 627-9951 ext. 7401 
Cell: (231) 420-1674 
Contact:  Debbie Dombroski 
E-Mail:  ddombroski@nicoletbank.com  
Website: www.bankmbank.com  
 
NICOLET BANK-LEWISTON BRANCH-SERVICING 
LEWISTON , MIO, HILLMAN, ATLANTA, 
GAYLORD 
2885 South  
County Rd 489 
Lewiston, MI 49756 
Ph: (989) 786-9114 Ext. 7806 
Cell: (989) 464-8874 
Contact:  Penny Shumaker 
E-Mail: pshumaker@nicoletbank.com 
Website: www.bankmbank.com  
 
NICOLET BANK-OSCODA BRANCH-SERVICING 
OSCODA, HARRISVILLE, OSSINEKE, HUBBARD 
LAKE, TAWAS, WEST BRANCH 
201 North State St 
Oscoda, MI  48750 
Ph: (989) 739-2061 ext 7602 
Cell: (989) 464-8874 
Contact:  Penny Shumaker 
E-Mail: pshumaker@nicolet.com  
Website: www.bankmbank.com 
 
NORTH COAST HOME INSPECTION 
03203 Black Rd 
Charlevoix, MI 49720 
Ph: (231) 499-3340 
Contact:  William Hindle 
Email: william@northcoasthomeinspection.com 
 
NORTHLAND AREA FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 
1161 N Bagley St 
Alpena, MI 49707 
Ph:  (989) 739-1404 Extension: 4293 
Fx:  (989) 739-6265 
Contact:  Matthew Duthler 
E-Mail:  mduthler@northlandcu.com 
 
NORTH POINT HOME INSPECTIONS LLC 
4427 W. Vail Lane 
Gaylord, MI. 49735 

Ph: (989) 370-3683 
Contact:  Scott Frakes 
Email:  scott@northpointhomeinspections.com 
 
LIGHTHOUSE TITLE GROUP 
120 East Main Street 
Gaylord, MI 49735             
Ph: (989)732-5765 
Fx: (989)732-7288 
Contact: Marti Helzer 
E-Mail: mhelzer@lighthousetitle.net 
Website: www.lighthousetitle.net 
 
PILLAR TO POST HOME INSPECTORS 
PO Box 899 
Bellaire, MI 49615 
Ph: (231) 676-8090 
Contact:  Sherry O’Connor 
Email:  sherry.oconnor@pillartopost.com 
   
STATE SAVINGS BANK 
126 E. Main St. 
Gaylord, MI 49735 
Ph: (989) 448-8750 
Fx:  (989) 448-8747 
Contact:  Camille Kenyon 
Email:  ckenyon@istatesavingsbank.com 
 
SUCCESS MORTGAGE PARTNERS 
1200 S Sheldon Rd 
Plymouth, MI. 48170 
Ph: (734) 718-3760 
Contact: Jason Sprague 
E-Mail: jsprague@smprate.com 
 
THUNDER BAY TITLE OF ALPENA COUNTY 
621 W. Chisholm St 
Alpena, MI  49707 
Ph: (989) 356-6080 
Fx: (989)356-6362 
Contact:  Nancy Sorensen 
E-Mail: dedicated@thunderbaytitle.com 
Website: www.thunerbaytitle.com 
 
TRANSNATION TITLE AGENCY 
109 Ottawa St. Suite A 
Grayling, MI. 49738 
Ph:  (989) 745-7100 
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Fx:  (989) 366-9702 
Contact:  Debra Lauermann 
E-Mail:  deb@transmi.com 
 
WINDOWSTILL PHOTOGRAPHY 
131 S Main St 
Eaton Rapids, MI. 48827 
Ph: (517) 292-4066 
Contact: Dan White 
E-Mail: daniel@windowstill.com 
 
WOLVERINE STATE CREDIT UNION 
1381 n Bagley St 
Alpena, MI. 49707 
Ph: (800) 655-6508 
Fx: (989) 354-7826 
Contact: Wendy Lee 
E-Mail: wlee@wolverinescu.com 
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